Singles, Singles Diviision 2, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Ingersoll, Justin L
2 Barta, Darrell J
3 Martinez, Rodney J
4 Schumacher, Steven M
5 Hildebrand, Dustin W
6 Frisch, Seth E
7 Burns, Dennis J
7 Bombard, Joshua A
9 Blandino, Robert J
10 Gilbert, Robert L
11 Toombs, Garrett L
11 Pena, Aurelio J
13 Ambrose, Joseph P
13 Christesen, Chris A
15 Keinath, Issac M
16 Davis-Dunham, Gavin L
16 Stemen, Egan H
18 Kindig, Joseph B
19 Filion, Scott
20 Kemperman, Richard J
21 Kelly, Jeffrey T
21 Tripp, Jordan M
23 Gordon, Matt W
23 Fortney, Patrick R
25 Nowacki, Alexander E
26 Conine, Corey M
27 Reimel, Nathan J
28 Thomas, Mathew C
29 Strunk, Dennis J
29 Davis-Dunham, Elijah J
31 Agosta, Amanda
31 Thorington, Thomas J
33 Ritzman, Terry A
33 Klepak, Michael E
33 Basnaw, Michael A
36 Strube, Michael S
36 Murdock, Steven J
36 Guigar, Seth D
36 Peruski, Tyler J
40 Zammit, Paul A
40 Karsten, Matthew C
42 Davis, Mickey T
42 Hanson, Travis M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1536394
1438322
1461972
1413104
1399098
1543026
1399089
1399688
1438765
1508880
1398127
1399687
1399907
1397500
1399539
1549429
1535038
1401135
1549348
1400724
1498559
1521024
1413783
1475755
1401724
1397855
1528378
1502994
1401057
1549429
1400970
1398744
1398135
1413104
1512676
1399885
1474104
1399344
1398971
1527282
1500896
1397856
1398970

Score
894
881
866
857
834
829
826
826
825
819
811
811
810
810
807
805
805
804
803
802
800
800
799
799
794
793
792
791
790
790
788
788
787
787
787
785
785
785
785
784
784
783
783

Prize
$650.00
$450.00
$431.00
$411.00
$394.00
$377.00
$353.00
$353.00
$331.00
$317.00
$297.00
$297.00
$273.00
$273.00
$257.00
$242.00
$242.00
$228.00
$219.00
$210.00
$198.50
$198.50
$183.50
$183.50
$174.00
$168.00
$162.00
$156.00
$147.50
$147.50
$138.00
$138.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$103.50
$103.50

$97.50

$97.50

From
Greenville, M1
Trenton, M1
Lake Orion, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Pt. Huron, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
Kimball, Ml
Marysville, M
Essexville, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Flat Rock, M|
Milford, Ml
Sandusky, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Hastings, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Eaton Rapids, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Portage, M|
Jenison, Ml
Riverview, M|
Saranac, M|
Fowlerville, MI
Mason, M|
Yae Ml
Stockbridge, M1
China, Ml
Hope, M|
Mussey, M|
Chesterfield, M1
Lexington, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Ubly, Ml
Harbor Beach, M1
Burtchville, M1
Holland, M1
Saranac, M|
Harbor Beach, M1
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51
51

55
55
55
55
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
73
73
75
75
75
78
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Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Sdl, Tyler M
Maschke, Steven R
Ropp, Keagan C
Burch, Steve G
Sine, Eric J

Ellul, Joseph C
Guibord, Devin
Demyan, Robert J
Bowling, Renee Y
Miller, James A
Logsdon, Danny R
Kunzelman, Kevin J
Hagaman, Derek K
Howard, David V
Herrera, Michael L
Seaton, Madison L
Houk, Eric A
Evans, Saranto M
Geske, Daniel W
Davis, Dylan D
Murrell, Landon J
Halfacre, Jennifer L
Spitzley, Thomas P
O'Keefe, Jacob P
Nowak, Michadl R
Jones, Kip A
Althafer, Zachariah J
Morren, Casey L
Hughes, Anthony J
Gobie, Scott

Y oung, Joe W
DeBeau, Shawn D
Sult, Kenny M
Craig, Gary C
Hoder, KurtisE
Kowaleski, Connor T
Myers, Joshua L
Caudill, Daniel W
Carr, Jonathan S
Veasy, Douglass A
Kurkowski, Justin W
Benedict, Ty D
Smith, Ethan
Crampton, Rob C
Heilig, John R
Ballard, Richard L
Dreher, Derek G
Venier, Donald |
Jurges, Matt E

1549431
1549429
1400716
1431647
1401056
1518843
1498694
1399892
1399894
1492485
1408815
1416184
1549382
1448296
1476558
1399697
1549427
1517237
1490263
1508230
1549471
1416182
1513777
1535068
1397957
1512222
1495108
1397949
1462023
1399539
1528449
1399529
1401254
1400108
1400215
1398970
1502774
1401381
1401812
1477263
1400203
1549416
1549418
1427109
1399531
1548071
1399535
1399895
1399347

782
781
781
780
77
77
7
776
776
776
775
773
773
773
773
772
771
770
770
769
769
768
768
768
768
768
767
767
767
766
766
764
764
764
763
763
762
762
761
761
760
760
760
760
760
759
759
759
759

$94.00
$90.00
$90.00
$87.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$74.00
$70.25
$70.25
$70.25
$70.25
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.50
$61.50
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$53.50
$53.50
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.50
$49.50
$48.40
$48.40
$48.40
$48.40
$48.40
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

Coldwater, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Lansing, M1
Yae, MI
Waterford, Ml
Highland, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Eagle, Ml
Dundee, M|
Chelsea, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Galesburg, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Grand Ledge, M|
Jenison, Ml
South Bend, IN
Jackson, Ml
Chelsea, M
Lake O'Dessa, M|
Hastings, Ml
Holland, M1
Portland, M|
Holland, M1
Holland, M1

Bay City, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Lansing, M1
Sandusky, Ml
Battle Creek, M|
Detroit, Ml
Macomb, M
Harbor Beach, M|
Grayling, Ml
Farmington Hills, M
Allen Park, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Macomb, M
Petoskey, M1
Lansing, M1
Lakeport, M1
Sandusky, M1
Sheridan, M
Sandusky, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Ubly, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

89 Simmer, Mark J 1511577 759 $46.20 Lansing, Ml
94 Gobie, Pat 1399538 758 $45.00 Sandusky, Ml
94 Keating-Ehlers, Jameson A 1487162 758 $45.00 Bay City, Ml
9 Reichenbaugh, Sydney R 1401256 758 $45.00 Battle Creek, Ml
A Wiersma, Kurt G 1397944 758 $45.00 Holland, Ml
98 Huttenga, Tim L 1549400 757 $44.00 Muskegon, Ml
98 McDeuvitt, Patrick M 1434604 757 $44.00 Stockbridge, Ml
98 Johnson, Ethan C 1543170 757 $44.00 Jackson, Ml
98 Stamp, Dakoda J 1401129 757 $44.00 White Pigeon, Ml
102 Robinson, Bailey M 1545269 756 $43.00 Fenton, Ml
102 Sochocki, Matthew S 1546985 756 $43.00 West Branch, Ml
102 Noble, Logan L 1494682 756 $43.00 Greenville, Ml
102 Trevino, LUisE 1401728 756 $43.00 Riverview, Ml
102 Talaski, Hunter J 1399348 756 $43.00 Ubly, MI
102 Mowery, Jonathan W 1448193 756 $43.00 Hudson, Ml
102 Brooks, Anthony 1481077 756 $43.00 Bay City, Ml
102 Hengesbach, Randy L 1547948 756 $43.00 Portland, Ml
102 Swallow, Robert 1476557 756 $43.00 Bay City, Ml
102 Hershey, Magdalene 1501243 756 $43.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
102 Cook, Susan M 1401467 756 $43.00 Dewitt, Ml
113 Snyder, Christopher R 1401615 755 $42.50 Tecumseh, Ml
113 Lepird, Aydan J 1549479 755 $42.50 Petoskey, Ml
113 Frisch, Samuel K 1543026 755 $42.50 Waterford, M
113 Hause, Daniel R 1397856 755 $42.50 Saranac, Ml
117 Canine, Jacquelyn D 1423356 754 $41.60 Ypsilanti, Ml
117 Myers, Kenneth D 1539220 754 $41.60 Jackson, Ml
117 Basnaw, Karen | 1512676 754 $41.60 Lexington, Ml
117 Brewer, Dan L 1400818 754 $41.60 Muskegon, Ml
117 Ward, Harold 1401466 754 $41.60 Dewitt, Ml
122 Neshitt, Mary E 1409668 753 $41.00 Jackson, Ml
122 Wethington, David H 1543023 753 $41.00 Waterford, M
122 Wheatley, Jeffrey T 1413104 753 $41.00 Chesterfield, Ml
122 Dowell, William L 1428653 753 $41.00 Lansing, Ml
122 Santose, Doug 1485870 753 $41.00 Muskegon, Ml
122 Peresta, Christian D 1399533 753 $41.00 Sandusky, M
122 Nelson, Barry L 1463069 753 $41.00 Saginaw, Ml
122 Waggoner, Thomas H 1401382 753 $41.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
130 Rackley, Raymond G 1517594 752 $41.00 Newago, Ml
130 Ebach, Robert L 1481824 752 $41.00 Saginaw, Ml
132 Taylor, Thomas M 1408816 751 $41.00 Dundee, Ml
132 Timberman, Donald G 1425167 751 $41.00 Parma, Ml
132 Gidloreti, Kevin A 1400474 751 $41.00 Warren, Ml
132 Brendel, JessicaR 1401804 751 $41.00 Allen Park, Ml
132 Mowery, Todd R 1438403 751 $41.00 Lapeer, Ml
137 Watch, James R 1549355 750 $41.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
137 Stamp, William E 1401128 750 $41.00 White Pigeon, Ml
137 Scott, Cleophus R 1401796 750 $41.00 Allen Park, Ml
137 Marin, Jose A 1549482 750 $41.00 Dewitt, Ml
137 Kropp, Theresa 1502772 750 $41.00 Grayling, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 24, 2024 02:00 PM Page 3 of 27



142
142
142
142
142
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
158
158
160
160
160
160
160
160
166
166
166
166
166
171
171
171
171
171
171
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
186
186
186
186
186

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Kirsch, Andy M
Allgood, Steven E
Dick, Robert E
VanTuinen, Chad G
Hall, ChrisM

Hill, Katrina
Nawrot, Andrew J
Brendel, David W
Schott, Joshua R
Matthews, Bruce J
Metz, Robert L
Perry, Christian Q
Short, Allison
Byrne, Joseph G
Gibson, Elbert
Curey, Wade C
Lemorie, Tiffany C
Kaliszewski, David J
Sisson, Korbin T
Riley, Michael H
Nichols, Jace W
Moore, Matt A
Herek, Robert M
Dietz, David E
Stephens, Arthur R
Willis, Devin E
Holbrook, Robert B
Lance, Don G
Cantrell, Jason L
Boadway, Mark R
Sabol, Richard W
Miller, Paul

Scott, John C
Hriczak, Christopher
Lentner, Shawna
Loucks, Timothy W
Rich, DanD
Toombs, Glenn B
Bosler, Adam J
Pucilowski, Anthony J
Endres, Charley E
Willis, Donald R
Essick, Brian L
Bottrall, DaleR
Snay, Jeffrie
Soderberg, Crystal A
Eickhoff, Amanda H
Zietlow, Matthew P
Zapata, Austin T

1399350
1460558
1522025
1397960
1401471
1400970
1504932
1401804
1401130
1412021
1549366
1549459
1470435
1430419
1501242
1400355
1507201
1513382
1454563
1448141
1549481
1461076
1399348
1547576
1398131
1399696
1448194
1540559
1546498
1398142
1519360
1401608
1513247
1400714
1399682
1416183
1399541
1398128
1508232
1549399
1529805
1494773
1490092
1399207
1400209
1449745
1409668
1549355
1549410

749
749
749
749
749
748
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
741
741
741

$40.80
$40.80
$40.80
$40.80
$40.80
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

Ubly, Ml
Portage, M1
Muskegon, Ml
Holland, M1
Dewitt, M|
China, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Allen Park, M|
White Pigeon, M1
Midland, M|
Muskegon, M
Westland, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M|
Y psilanti, Ml
Litchfield, M
Warren, Ml
Westland, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Topinbee, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Kimbal, Ml
Hudson, Ml

Holt, Ml

Livonia, M1
Mussey, M|
Commerce Twp, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
White Lake, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Kimbal, Ml
Chelsea, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Mussey, M|
South Bend, IN
Walker, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Lakeview, M|
Lansing, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Macomb, M
Northville, M1
Jackson, Ml
West Bloomfield, M
Tekonsha, M
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186
192
192
192
192
192
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
205
205
205
205
205
210
210
210
210
210
210
216
216
216
216
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
228
228
228
228
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Bucholtz, Richard J
Feaganes, Anthony S
Readmond, AngelaM
Madison, Lacie M
Sobota, Branden T
Clark, KrisJ
Martin, Greg T
Powell, Paul D
Braman, Thomas S
Sudeikis, Kevin P
Madison, Charles M
White, Brian J
Brooks, Kenneth A
Dedoe, Scott M
Hall, Marcus B
Smith, Joel C
Ballge, Lonnie R
Case, Darryl L
Bolick, James R
Kuyers, Chase P
Stevens, Jared
Willhite, Jeffrey R
Bridgewater, Kris M
Stauffer, Jeffrey M
Benefiel, James W
Frank, Thomas J
Harvey, John J
Devlaminck, Nicole L
Halstead, Patrick W
Cary, Chad R

Y eager, Jamie R
Powell, Richard W
Gapshes, Daniel S
Wisniewski, Daniel A
Hock, Darren L
Vaughn, John H
Denard, Michael G
Nichol, Jacklyn E
Sochocki, Joni M
Chupa, ChrisM
Lyon, Terry J
Wells, Gene
Shepard, Angela J
Ormsbee, Chad D
Zeivel, Brandon R
Stogsdill, Roger J
Doan, Zachary W
Jones, Seth R
Walter, Adrienne J

Sorted By Event, Division
1401124 741

1549435 740
1549475 740
1400888 740
1400891 740
1401468 740
1549346 739
1509587 739
1409436 739
1400888 739
1400890 739
1397960 739
1545925 739

1399687 739
1401255 738

1549424 738
1460002 738
1448297 738
1498098 738
1397941 737
1398337 737
1434087 737

1397952 737
1532152 737
1401133 737

1549340 736
1401609 736
1464952 736
1502773 736
1549359 735
1399699 735
1500593 735

1399095 735
1398663 735
1498097 735

1541204 735
1400110 735
1399534 734
1546986 734
1401794 734
1512222 734
1549423 733
1517237 733
1549403 733
1400892 733
1397504 733

1399688 733
1399698 733
1476557 733

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.60
$37.60
$37.60
$37.60
$37.60
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

White Pigeon, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Alanson, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Canton, M1
Westland, M|
Frankenmuth, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Holland, M1
Union City, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
South Bend, IN
Galesburg, Ml
Ida, M1

Holland, M1
Westland, M|
Howsell, Ml
Holland, M1
Fenton, Ml
White Pigeon, M1
Madison Heights, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Jackson, M1
Grayling, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Spring Arbor, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
Warren, Ml

Ida, M1

Marshall, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Sandusky, M1
West Branch, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Portland, M|
Osseo, Ml

Grand Ledge, M|
Durand, M|
Allegan, Ml
Milford, M1
Kimball, Ml
Kimball, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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240
240
240
240
240
240
240
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
278
278
280
280
280
280
280
285
285
285
285
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Sorted By Event, Division

Schultz, Jason R
Hall, EricE
Cadtillo, Mike S
Breslin, Michael J
Hultberg, Scott A
Lee, Albert J
Prantera, Nicholas N
Vanlith, Justin R
Anthony, Jeffrey J
Woelkers, Vaarie R
Peck, James G

Hart, Delbert W

L ooney, Jonathan L
Frey, Joshua G
Mclvor, Shayna

Hernandez, Bruce Lee A

Heavner, Jeremy
Hansma, Andrew A
Bollaert, Dennis J
Varney, Kimberly M
Martinez, Craig L
Inscho, Dakoda R
Walthall, Curtis L
Kater, Trent A
Maniko, Brian R
Medema, Douglas W
Jenkins, Thomas H
Robinson, Rodney D
Grant, Audrey L
Brindamour, Steven M
Legus, Robert J
Kathan, Kane
Finley, SueC
Grantham, Clint D
Fleser, Dan L

Little, Lloyd L
Parks, William F
Kemp, Gregory R
Stone, Wyalt R
Miller, Joe L
Shofler, Mike D
Beiser, Larry M
Stiles, Frederick R
West, Michael L
Pero, Grant K
Bushong, James C
Green, Lank T
Rynearson, Tim R
Grote, Aaron D

1409435
1448141
1520165
1529086
1502994
1522025
1467905
1398145
1549413
1401726
1438767
1462355
1398654
1399689
1399702
1398745
1397652
1397654
1398141
1506924
1399258
1507201
1400111
1460003
1397515
1397955
1398662
1400108
1397656
1549343
1508233
1549434
1549475
1469156
1501312
1498098
1399206
1401385
1495108
1397862
1399056
1399098
1401132
1488014
1481941
1423356
1549395
1398866
1549481

732
732
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
726

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Frankenmuth, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Jackson, M1
Mason, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Mussey, M|
Boyne City, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Marysville, M
Boyne City, Ml
Warren, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Hope, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Mussey, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Dimondale, Ml
Warren, Ml
Detroit, M|

South Bend, IN
Milford, M1
Holland, M1
Warren, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
South Bend, IN
Holton, Ml
Alanson, Ml
Sparta, M1
Lansing, M1

Ida, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Farmington Hills, M
Holland, M1
Saranac, M|
Northville, M1

Pt. Huron, M1
White Pigeon, Ml
Adrian, Ml

Holt, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Stevensville, Ml
Topinbee, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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285
285
285
285
285
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
337

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Atteberry, James M
Kalina, Rebecca L
Buchheister, Albert T
Gonzaes, Damon P
Fallat, Richard D
Hansen, Mark J
Layher, Jacob A
Frye, Benjamin A
Johnson, Gary
Mahfet, Stacie L
Green, Fred E
Salinas, Jose A
Jeffrey, Mathew J
Balahoski, Ronald A
Redman, Ledie D
Spears, Scott W
Adams, Edwin A
Lorenz, John B
Edmonson, Frederick R
MacTavish, William D
Webb, Dennis A
Lewis, Roy L

Brown, Mark A
Kimball, Joel E
Dykstra, Kurt A
Noble, Eric M
Cooper, Russell B
Haring, Tammy
Schultz, Martin J
Eder, Richard J
Clapham, Logan R
Cathelyn, ChrisL
Garland, Ethan L
Shaw, Ted L
Thorington, Britney J
Kulin, Vince M
Higelmire, Allison M
Adams, Ricky L
Burgess, Kole H
Keith, Kristian X
West, Shawn A
Davis, Shelby T
Kelbey, Gordon W
Hudson, Chris M
Tackett, Donald R
Tomaak, Daniel S
Gaches, Michael-Leonard
Boven, Donald R
Waidelich, Stephanie D

Sorted By Event, Division

1455198 726
1401789 726
1441806 726
1397857 726
1401135 726
1409670 725
1416178 725
1549366 725
1467836 725
1398661 725
1549461 725
1510215 725
1401806 725
1442389 725
1401614 725
1455198 725
1513637 725
1513382 725
1538687 725
1494774 725
1549391 724
1549461 724
1401793 724
1535323 724

1397954 724
1466022 724
1545835 724
1401470 724
1409435 723

1416184 723
1399701 723
1397947 723
1519155 723
1401721 723
1398744 723
1400203 722
1539636 722
1416183 722
1502003 722
1549457 722
1464950 722
1463067 722
1463068 722
1422644 722
1423357 722
1401611 722
1467905 722
1397656 722
1401469 721

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

South Haven, M|
Allen Park, Ml
China, Ml
Saranac, M|
White Pigeon, M1
Jackson, Ml
Chelsea, M
Muskegon, Ml
Lenox, Ml
Warren, Ml
Constantine, M|
Lansing, M1
Allen Park, M1
Sparta, M1
Tecumseh, Ml
South Haven, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Westland, M|
Kentwood, Ml
Lakeview, M|
Clinton, M|
Constantine, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Howell, Ml
Holland, M1
Fruitport, Ml
Howell, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Frankenmuth, Ml
Chelsea, M|
Kimball, Ml
Holland, M1

Bad Axe, Ml
Riverview, M|
Hope, M|
Macomb, Ml
Springport, Ml
Chelsea, M|

Sterling Heights, Ml

Lincoln Park, M|
Jackson, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, M|
Delton, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Dewitt, M|

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Chaffee, KyleM
Badgtiandlli, Jon S
Valdez, Jon C
Miller, Nicholas J
Hutchinson, Seth A
Montcalm, Craig S
Cooper, Donad R
Markcum, Jim R
Richmond, Anne M
Calabro, Anthony J
Hazely, Byron H
Ruttkofsky, Scott A
Moore, Henry A
Meads, Todd A
Digiovanni, Thomas G
Donley, Jeff S
Swartz, Matt J
Diaz, Orlando
Norton, JamesM
Patterson, Timothy J
Gort, Brian R
Singer, Mark D
Glumac, Tory L
Sokolowski, Matt K
Cusson, David T
Klaver, Nick M
Partlo, William C
VanOrman, Kelly J
Cone, Shawn C
Herr, Devin J
VanOrder, Josh L
Gierman, Jeff C
Terranova, Phillip P
Iseler, Maxwell J
Rodwell, Stephan M
Bemis, CurtisH
Lamke, Joe L
Nixon, Amber L

Y ahne, Amanda S
McKenzie, Kirt R
Davis, Kenneth W
Dexter, Brian D
Miller, Courtney M
Stamp, Jenapher A
Lippard, James W
Fannon-Taylor, LisaC
Donaldson, Kim J
Dalrymple, Nicole T
Robison, AliciaM

Sorted By Event, Division

1399529 721
1399258 721
1399538 721
1399541 721
1507390 721
1481076 721
1512676 721

1541146 721
1401125 721
1401384 721

1399094 720
1416610 720
1422968 720

1434604 720
1398510 720
1547576 720
1536348 720

1504970 720
1401555 720
1398145 719
1549402 719
1398603 719
1399351 719
1549413 719
1549478 719
1498559 719
1432597 719
1493140 719
1536394 719
1400977 719
1397953 719
1399690 719
1399090 718

1549336 718
1519359 718
1548071 718
1474104 718
1510215 718
1422644 718

1452674 718
1455198 718
1397961 718
1545477 718
1401129 718
1398739 718
1408816 717
1401469 717
1399534 717
1415533 717

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Sandusky, M1
Dimondae, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Sandusky, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Lexington, Ml
Portland, M1
White Pigeon, M1
Farmington Hills, M|
Pt. Huron, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Lyons, Ml
Stockbridge, M
Warren, M|
Grand Ledge, Ml
Dowagiac, Ml
Niles, Ml

Ada, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Boyne City, M
Pellston, M1
Lansing, M1
Holt, MI
Chelsea, M|
Greenville, Ml
China, Ml
Holland, M1
Kimball, Ml

Pt. Huron, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Commerce Twp, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Ubly, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Delton, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
South Haven, Ml
Holland, M1
Vestaburg, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Hope, Ml
Dundee, M|
Dewitt, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Lansing, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
406
406
406
406
406
406
406
406
406
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
435

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Ridsdale, Devinnb T
Gabrielson, Tim J
White, Sam R
Waldron, Kenneth P
Clark, Roger T
Wallace, Adam T
Bloomer, ChrisE
Jane, Marion T
Stanfield, Christopher R
Fox, Connie L
Kropp, William J
Johnston, Mason A
Snedeker, Tyler W
Preisel, Steve
Brumitt, Stephen M
Kade, Michagl J
Pozsgay, Michael K
Weiandt, Keith L
Stenberg, David R
Fisher, David L
McRoberts, Rocky L
Darling, Joshua L
Nisonger, Robert
Crump, Albert L
Sterly, Daniel L
Snyder, Douglas A
Fader, Eric
Boroughf, Duane K
Whitney, Garrett J
Kloosterman, Matthew J
Lance, Harry D
Young, Brian T
Forster, Steven O
Sopha, Michael P
Schaub, Austin M
Gabany, Eugene V
Echevarria-Perez, Kelly
Aspindl, KyleR
Zink, Michael A
Bowen, Michael A
Perry, Bruce C
Méellinger, Tiffany A
Rolon, Patrick E
Ketola, Steven M
Hop, Adam S
Jackson, Omar J
Wetters, Derrick G
Gray, Jeffrey J
Rogner, Stephanie R

1549433
1399351
1401807
1549477
1399459
1401614
1448193
1400716
1535323
1526834
1502772
1399089
1549427
1398128
1549483
1398509
1399530
1477265
1400821
1416177
1401128
1397860
1508026
1549477
1549477
1508054
1447895
1481824
1548071
1549379
1540558
1530394
1399342
1454282
1507389
1401794
1526834
1401554
1416177
1416176
1549368
1508230
1549469
1432247
1397958
1398657
1476558
1398739
1409435

717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
712

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00

Lansing, Ml
Ubly, MI

Allen Park, Ml
Petoskey, M1
Portage, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Hudson, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Howell, M1
Kaamazoo, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
Stockbridge, M1
Mussey, M1
Orion, Ml
Warren, Ml
Sandusky, M1
White Pigeon, M|
Muskegon, M
Chelsea, Ml
White Pigeon, M1
Saranac, M|
Trufant, Ml
Petoskey, M1
Petoskey, M1
Barryton, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Saginaw, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Holt, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Ubly, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Muskegon, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Ada, M1
Chelsea, Ml
Chelsea, M
Detroit, Ml
South Bend, IN
Lansing, M1
Adrian, Ml
Holland, M1
Warren, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Hope, M|
Frankenmuth, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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456
456
456
456
456
456
456
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
480
480
480
480
480

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Bowerman, Brenda L
Wells, Shawn E
Schott, Kevin C
Martin, Timothy M
Powell, Michael T
Marlin, Christina
Taylor, Dorian D
Bennett, Jeffrey G
Coallier, Jennifer L
Sands, Christopher A
Grife, Barry D
Clifford, John L
Southland, Roger J
Mauric, George J
Palmer, Frank A
Gray, Todd R
Contreras, Derly C
Davis, MiaL
Wickham, Max J
Calvert, James
Willoughby, Steven M
Malone, Stanley S
Simon, Katelin R
Worth, Gary

Skokna, Richard W
Arnold, Katie L
Pijaszek, Benjamin M
Wynn, Katherine M
Wegener, Ken P
Griffith, Benjamin O
Benschoter, Jakob D
Balulis, Tory James
Powell, Anthony J
Milano, Bryan A
Smith, Gregory A
Braun, Larry H
Vincent, Marc E
Sharrard, Derek J
Doan, Brady M
Laming, Eric J
Sockow, Keith E
Thomas, Richard E
Owens, Christopher L
Studabaker, Jordan M
Meadows, Brendan
McCormick, Alex S
Kershaw, John
Lefaive, Brian R
Phipps, Victor T

1409669
1477262
1400974
1504932
1549388
1419802
1401790
1400716
1400978
1465010
1453541
1401555
1409667
1409670
1401128
1397860
1416610
1549406
1523941
1400975
1399056
1546986
1549475
1424492
1438762
1441806
1462024
1463672
1476558
1399908
1485693
1549435
1401726
1399898
1431647
1399346
1438767
1494986
1400977
1441807
1539388
1401724
1465010
1401135
1549337
1401254
1401057
1398603
1549480

712
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Jackson, M1
White Pigeon, M|
China, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Oxford, M|
Cassopolis, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
China, Ml
Morenci, M|
Niles, Ml

Ada, Ml

Jackson, Ml
Jackson, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Saranac, M|
Sand Creek, M1
South Haven, Ml
Saginaw, M|
China, Ml
Northville, M1
West Branch, M|
Alanson, Ml
Hart, Ml
Marysville, Ml
China, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Michigan Center, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Flat Rock, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Riverview, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Lansing, M1
Ubly, Ml
Marysville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
China, Ml

China, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Riverview, M|
Morenci, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Yale, Ml
Jackson, M1
Topinbee, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
495
495
495
495
495
495
495
495
495
495
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516
516

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place

Jackson, Andrew R
Davis, James L

Miller, Austin J
Vallie, Gary T

Smith, Anne M
Wilson, Chad L
Whitsel, Donald D
Martin, Herb J

Stamp, William
Booth, Randy L
Wiescholek, Rhonda L
Byrnes, Rick

Powell, Anthony L
Rowley, Rob W
Hoving, George
Hoekstra, Mitch D
Smith, Jerrod L
Senick, Charles L
Hicks, Scott B

Worst, William C
Loucks, Jeremy A
Benedict, Brandon
McClintock, Shawvn M
Gravedoni, Jerald L
Mauney, Jacob M
Ouellette, Stephanie R
Waggoner, Brandon S
Crump, Jeff A

James, Rabert L
Schunemann, Brad L
Renberg, AlissaM
Motz, Jared |
Rhodabeck, Matthew R
Thompson, Donald
Wilson, Merle F
Peruski, Zack P

Sisk, Stephanie
Tetreau, Wendy E
Brumm, Rodney T
Kerkau, Roy E
Sutton, Dustin D
Wright, Jeffrey D
Keller, Jeremy L

Singles, Singles Division 1, Handicapped

Team name

1

Keskeny, Kenneth R

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1438763
1419802
1400475
1401805
1401814
1536348
1401124
1401127
1401129
1502772
1549410
1409439
1401726
1430419
1400886
1493527
1507392
1438404
1401135
1397655
1416183
1549416
1397943
1549476
1533036
1399683
1453541
1438402
1481941
1506926
1399208
1549381
1517237
1465047
1549485
1399350
1400969
1400976
1480144
1494773
1499509
1398970
1401466

$27,730.00

Entry
1401808

708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705

Score
898

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Prize
$650.00

Marysville, M
Cassopolis, Ml
Warren, Ml
Allen Park, M|
Allen Park, M1
Dowagiac, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Grayling, Ml
Tekonsha, M
Frankenmuth, Ml
Riverview, M|

Mount Pleasant, M|

Allegan, Ml
Zedland, M
Muskegon, M
Lapeer, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Chelsea, M|
Petoskey, M1
Holland, M1
Petoskey, M1
Wixom, Ml
Kimbal, Ml
Niles, Ml

Lapeer, Ml

Holt, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Coldwater, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Muskegon, M|
Ubly, Ml

China, Ml

China, Ml
Warren, M|
Lakeview, M
Midland, M|
Harbor Beach, M1
Dewitt, M|

From
Allen Park, M1

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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47
47
47
47

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Merrifield, John F
Tetreau, Matthew E
Payeur, Elizabeth M
Pawlak, Matt A
Pomante, Philip J
Fleming, Paul E
Painter, Robert E
Marlett, Steven P
Best, Donavan J
McQuarter, Glenn D
Prater, Anthony
Hayes, Brian L
Campbell, Jeffrey S
Sowles, Scott A
Phillips, Matthew P
Kortright, Ron A
Norton, Joel L
Sparks, Lance A
Evans, Austin M
Reinert, Justin M
Sisk, Michael
Soldan, Barry A
Young, Tony A
Pahr, Nick A
Mowinski, Frank M
Kubiak, Theresa
Zohott, Richard J
Sullivan, Henry G
Gundry, Kirt
Taphouse-Kaiser, Ray L
Bruce, Kyler D
Kingsbury, David S
Hendrixson, Billy G
Kavanagh, Jason J
Braun, Brian E
Wdowiak, Tomas J
Conklin, Gary E
Weir, Clayton M
Nowak, Steven M
Wdowiak, Parker T
Smith, Matt J
Haxer, Gary M
Bartholomew, Robert V
Shepherd, Sammie L
Podulka, Nicholas J
Kaikkonen, Kenneth O
Abbott, Ryan J
Brinkey, William J
Anderson, Bryan D

1512223
1399093
1408870
1400972
1400209
1399099
1399889
1508636
1507202
1401808
1425168
1399087
1448296
1549402
1412698
1400203
1517591
1401602
1513777
1409438
1397498
1498292
1521022
1499208
1399684
1409437
1475041
1399099
1475041
1416180
1545900
1549445
1443733
1400210
1399346
1485260
1490091
1493140
1467837
1485260
1517852
1436265
1397511
1401796
1518844
1398127
1525078
1398655
1451461

872
843
839
839
830
830
828
826
823
821
821
820
820
816
812
811
808
807
807
806
806
805
804
803
802
798
798
797
795
794
793
792
789
787
787
786
785
785
785
783
783
782
781
781
781
780
780
780
780

$450.00
$435.00
$414.00
$414.00
$387.00
$387.00
$369.00
$357.00
$345.00
$329.00
$329.00
$309.00
$309.00
$294.00
$285.00
$276.00
$268.00
$256.00
$256.00
$240.00
$240.00
$230.00
$223.00
$216.00
$210.00
$201.00
$201.00
$192.00
$187.00
$182.00
$176.00
$172.00
$167.00
$160.00
$160.00
$154.00
$146.00
$146.00
$146.00
$136.00
$136.00
$131.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00

Portland, M|

Pt. Huron, M|
Lansing, M1
China, Ml
Macomb, M|

Pt. Huron, MI
Flat Rock, Ml
Portage, M|
Warren, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Parma, M1

Pt. Huron, M|
Galesburg, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Macomb, M|
Newago, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Lake O'Dessa, M|
Frankenmuth, Ml
Milford, M1
Clio, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Kimball, Ml
Frankenmuth, M|
Lansing, M1

Pt. Huron, M|
Lansing, Ml
Chelsea, M|
Lansing, M1
Marshall, Ml
Watervliet, M|
Macomb, M|
Ubly, MI
Chelsea, M
Lansing, Ml
Chelsea, M|
Lenox, M1
Chelsea, M
Kingston, Ml
Romeo, MI
Milford, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Mussey, M1
Portage, M|
Warren, Ml
Portage, M1

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM

Page 12 of 27



51
51
51
51
51
51
51
58
58
60
60
60

68
68
68
68
72
72
72
72
72
77
77
77
77
8l
8l
81
81
8l
86
86
86
89
89
91
91
93
93
93
93
93
98
99

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Minard, James J
Froman, Michael P
Wabeke, Christopher D
Eaton, Matthew
Falzon, Jake M
Shook, Shawn M
Hein, August C
Skye, Robert T
Osborne, Timothy S
Snay, Joshua

Jordan, Brian S
Wrightner, Darren D
Risner, William A
O'Brien, Patrick M
Howard, Antar

Koos, Branden D
Andrews, David A
Michalski, James M
Lampani, Robert L
Vallar, Phillip J
Brown, TimS
Fortney, Steven P
Clawson, Nicholas K
Hines, Ted A

Petrie, Terry C

Cox, TravisL
Harrington, Josh C
Wisniewski, Scott M
Wesche, Andrew M
Eggleston, Jordan W
Rothwell, Adam L
Coles, Josh R
Donley, Matthew S
Hood, Donald W
Angerbrandt, Johnnie L
Strayer, Doug J

Lay, JamesE
VanDeCasteele, Andrew L
Dooley, ChavisM
Phillips, Jerry L
Case, Wyatt W
Mclntyre, Leonard C
Sherwood, Michael W
Mowat, Ronald W
Zohott, Chandler J
Cecil, Zachery S
Black, Mikayla A
Boucher, Matthew W
Harris, Nate D

Sorted By Event, Division

1399541 779
1401551 779
1397953 779
1397856 779
1475379 779

1400356 779
1398606 779
1400718 77
1436265 777
1400209 776
1549389 776
1400218 776
1400718 776
1549351 775

1399460 775
1417109 775
1401804 775
1397709 774
1401612 774
1401793 774
1517852 774
1476731 773
1434090 773
1529086 773
1415535 773
1493980 773

1415534 772
1401609 772
1400885 772
1401123 772
1401248 771
1549452 771
1547575 771

1465374 771
1399688 771
1549401 770
1536394 770
1490089 770
1400104 769
1398605 769
1535039 768
1399693 768

1549460 767
1401791 767
1475041 767

1529086 767
1401813 767
1397703 766
1509581 765

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$91.00
$91.00
$85.25
$85.25
$85.25
$85.25
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$60.20
$60.20
$60.20
$60.20
$60.20
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.50
$55.50
$54.00
$54.00
$51.80
$51.80
$51.80
$51.80
$51.80
$50.00
$49.00

Sandusky, M1
Ada, Ml
Holland, M1
Saranac, M|
New Boston, Ml
Litchfield, M
Jackson, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Romeo, M|
Macomb, M
Taylor, Ml
Macomb, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
South Lyon, M1
Portage, M|

South Haven, M1

Allen Park, M1
Bay City, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Kingston, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml

Howell, M1
Jackson, M1
Lansing, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Lansing, M1
Tecumseh, M1
Allegan, Ml

White Pigeon, M1

Battle Creek, Ml
Marshall, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml

Milford, M1
Kimball, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Detroit, M
Jackson, M1
Hastings, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Lansing, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Jackson, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Westland, M|

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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99

99

99

99

99

99
106
106
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
121
121
123
123
123
123
123
123
129
129
129
129
129
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
141
141
141
141
141
141
147
147

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Eicholtz, TravisJ
Cichowski, Casimir W
Andrzejewski, David M
Castle, Anthony B
Marshall, Gary D
Sherman, Shelton E
Stephens, Justin L
Congdon, Jayce W
Thorn, Joseph E
Nixon, Justin R
Lewis, David Paul
Jakubowski, Stephen H
Churchill, Michael D
Medema, Ernest J
Ciraulo, Jacob C
Titcombe, Steve P
Beebe, David E

Peck, Josh J

Perez, Robert C
Brown, Rick A
Conroy, Daniel W
Johnstone, Timothy C
Omness, Trent R
Flores, Dion T

Leach, Jeffrey A
Halstead, Raymond D
Salkowski, Christopher D
Slagter, Nicholas C
Verhamme, Sawyer M
Torres, Epimerio
Gales, Matthew S
Freeman, John A
Pennell, Shawn L
Pettenger, Jeremy M
Vennettilli, AliciaR
Weaver, Gabriel E
Rodgers, Scott R
Walden, Thomas H
Chandler, Virgil D
Holmyard, Justin A
Niemiec, Mark A
Emerick, Kevin M
Torrenga, Matthew S
Antonelli, Brittney A
Slimmen, Bernard M
Lang, James L

Brown, OliviaM
Fisher, William B
Ross, Ryan C

Sorted By Event, Division

1549347 765
1481825 765
1399052 765

1549417 765
1398343 765
1401809 765
1549444 764
1447894 764
1399897 763
1464951 763

1430419 763
1427108 763

1398342 763
1400818 763
1399054 762
1398134 762
1549365 762
1400971 762
1487508 762
1400889 762
1397958 762
1549386 761
1424491 761
1399903 760
1400216 760
1549397 760

1513637 760
1490263 760
1506926 760
1490091 759
1398603 759
1549446 759
1549330 759
1490262 759
1399698 758
1399890 757
1549452 757
1415535 757
1401809 757

1528754 757
1519357 757
1549343 756
1549366 756

1461975 756
1438599 756
1428654 756
1399682 756
1399902 755
1490263 755

$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.60
$41.60
$41.60
$41.60
$41.60
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

Zedland, M|
Saginaw, M|
Northville, Ml
East Jordan, Ml
Westland, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Flat Rock, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Mount Pleasant, Ml
L akeport, M1
Westland, M1
Muskegon, M|
Northville, Ml
Mussey, M|
Grand Blanc, M1
China, Ml

St. Johns, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Holland, M1
Lake Orion, Ml
Hart, Ml

Flat Rock, Ml
Macomb, M
Farmington Hills, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Jenison, M1
Chesterfield, M
Lansing, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Lansing, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Commerce Twp, MI
Tecumseh, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Lake Orion, Ml
Custer, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Jenison, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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147
147
147
152
152
154
154
154
154
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
169
169
169
169
169
169
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
183
183
185
185
185
185
185
185
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Johnson, Charlie A
Cooper, Todd A
Baker, Damon L
Kudlac, Tony S
Buck, Lucas A
Rankin, Forrest P
Beckman, Richard A
Vanous, Jacob
DeFelice, Nicholas J
Sickelsteel, Rodd L
Mitchell, Charles A
Dixson, Jeremy A
Leach, ChrisA
Morgan, Brad E
Gove, Cameron M
Konwerski, Eric A
Shiery, Sean T
Guigar, Mike L
Cook, Bryon D
Melching, Ryan M
Lesmeister, Eric K
Johnson, Warren C
Brumitt, Michadl P
Adrianse, David E
Bell, Nicklas G
Mahler, Cody J
Burris, Tanisha A
Harbert, Michael T
Vineyard, Robert N
Dunlap, Scott A
Spino, Samuel J
Furlong, Dustin R
Baker, Todd W
Krohn, Kevin T
Mireles, Emilio
McPeters, Matt D
Knight, Earl D
Fisher, Robert A
Prichard, Michad A
Losey, Andrew M
Wallis, Kyle J
DePoy, Steven D
McElhiney, Cayle R
Terry, Abraham
McQuaid, Frank E
Sawyers, Brandon R
Pomante, Joshua D
Sheets, Paul F
Marquiss, Brett M

1451461
1490089
1401554
1401612
1485512
1398128
1412092
1400364
1518576
1401247
1539191
1398501
1397512
1549445
1512674
1401606
1470436
1481076
1401724
1399695
1400212
1412718
1549387
1523986
1398337
1398876
1408870
1416180
1401057
1549341
1401722
1400364
1427107
1466022
1490093
1418900
1417579
1549362
1467296
1401256
1401792
1494761
1409784
1497948
1413726
1398507
1398511
1514898
1398744

755
755
755
754
754
753
753
753
753
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
752
751
751
751
751
751
751
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
749
749
748
748
748
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
747
747

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

Portage, M|
Lansing, M1
Ada, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Mussey, M1
Saginaw, M|
Litchfield, M

Y psilanti, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
South Lyon, Ml
Warren, Ml
Milford, M1
Marshall, Ml
Lexington, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Macomb, M
Kaamazoo, Ml
Orion, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Westland, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Lansing, M1
Chelsea, M
Yae, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Litchfield, M
Lakeport, Ml
Fruitport, Ml
Lansing, M1
Stevensville, Ml
Kentwood, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
Hudsonville, M
Battle Creek, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Jackson, M1
Frankenmuth, Ml
Haslett, M|
Lansing, Ml
Warren, Ml
Warren, Ml
Lansing, M1
Hope, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM

Page 15 of 27



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

198 Schuman, Zachary A 1398874 746 $36.00 Stevensville, Ml
198 Urben, Gregory R 1399099 746 $36.00 Pt. Huron, Ml
198 Green, Jmmy A 1549359 746 $36.00 Coldwater, Ml
198 Jimenez, Jesus A 1549412 746 $36.00 Lansing, Ml

198 Verburg, Josh G 1397941 746 $36.00 Holland, Ml

198 Troszok, Tom M 1522621 746 $36.00 Grand Rapids, M|
198 Scopone, CharlesM 1549448 746 $36.00 Westland, M|
198 Phenix, Daniel J 1495203 746 $36.00 Sheridan, Ml
198 Noeske, Brian W 1502773 746 $36.00 Grayling, Ml
207 Howard, Kyle S 1549456 745 $36.00 Oak Park, Ml
207 Lockett, Edward A 1401798 745 $36.00 Allen Park, Ml
207 Trowbridge, Matthew L 1400361 745 $36.00 Litchfield, Ml
207 Neal, Bailey A 1509707 745 $36.00 Battle Creek, Ml
207 Arnold, Austin 1510214 745 $36.00 Lansing, Ml

207 Batka, Bradley F 1443967 745 $36.00 Grand Haven, Ml
213 Olson, Devantae A 1401556 744 $36.00 Ada, Ml

213 Guigar, John W 1399346 744 $36.00 Ubly, Ml

213 Fitch, Jerry C 1434604 744 $36.00 Stockbridge, Ml
213 Matheny, David W 1443733 744 $36.00 Watervliet, Ml
213 Sabo, Marcus E 1397515 744 $36.00 Milford, Ml

213 Faber, Dan J 1397949 744 $36.00 Holland, MI

213 Ziegert, Brian L 1494761 744 $36.00 Jackson, Ml

220 Penxa, Jerome M 1549363 743 $36.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
220 Morga, Craig A 1438323 743 $36.00 Trenton, Ml

220 Guarnieri, Dominic 1427109 743 $36.00 Lakeport, MI
220 Swenson, Eric M 1549341 743 $36.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
220 Briegel, Dennis J 1549403 743 $36.00 Durand, Ml

220 Case, Derek W 1549400 743 $36.00 Muskegon, Ml
220 Madden, DennisR 1398334 743 $36.00 Westland, Ml
220 Tilbury, Brandon S 1401134 743 $36.00 White Pigeon, Ml
228 Acheson, Harvey 1545269 742 $35.00 Fenton, Ml

228 Bryant, Scott A 1448296 742 $35.00 Galesburg, Ml
228 Schuman, Mark A 1399528 742 $35.00 Sandusky, Ml
228 Lapensee, Andrew T 1399531 742 $35.00 Sandusky, Ml
228 Hall, Russell A 1397499 742 $35.00 Milford, Ml

228 Beatty, Nicholas A 1491003 742 $35.00 Sault Sainte Marie, Ml
234 Baker, Steve E 1399100 741 $35.00 Pt. Huron, Ml
234 Lecik, Alexander L 1549393 741 $35.00 Alden, Ml

234 Parris, William E 1401383 741 $35.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
234 Brazelton, James L 1399891 741 $35.00 Flat Rock, Ml
234 Hatt, Scott A 1431647 741 $35.00 Lansing, Ml

234 Daman, Luke T 1541144 741 $35.00 Portland, Ml

234 McCoy, Steven J 1434640 741 $35.00 St Clair, Ml

234 Gilmore, Nathan D 1400820 741 $35.00 Muskegon, Ml
242 Kuclo, Stephen J 1400218 740 $35.00 Macomb, Ml

242 Zocharski, Philip D 1495297 740 $35.00 Chelsea, Ml

242 Hathaway, Dan L 1397940 740 $35.00 Holland, Ml

242 Wardell, Andy J 1413727 740 $35.00 Lansing, Ml

242 Brummels, Christopher J 1397959 740 $35.00 Holland, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 24, 2024 02:00 PM Page 16 of 27



247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
270
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
279
279
279
279
279
279
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
293
293
293

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Hebel, Paul M
Curatolo, Nicolo T
Rudy, KyleM
Marcus, DonnaM
Michalski, Katlyn
Edman, Mark
Sider, Christopher G
Hansma, Justin T
McCluskey, Joshua
Williams, James M
Key, DeShawn A
Hopp, Dennis B
Hoff, Jeffrey L
Grote, Adam D
Case, Austin T
Menken, Roy E
Hoallis, Chase S

Tetil, Lennard (Steve) S

Devine, Ronald A
Kooienga, Nick J
Johnson, Bradley K
Odom, Brian E
Knake, Andrew A
Tabor, William A
Fader, Jason L
McClellend, Brian
Goshorn, Franklin E
Church, Michael R
Raoberts, Robert E
Callar, Erik D
Cocco, Dominic A
Nichols, Michael W
Dirkse, Don

Osugi, Donald M
Patton, Scott C
Reeves, Rodney A
Dandron, TimR
Margol, Michagl A
Belknap, Steven R
Nichols, Craig P
Robinson, John A
McDowell, Colin M
Johnson, Todd M
Brown, Dennis
Chearhart, Fred W
Friis, Jill M
Bauman, James E
Smith, Richard D

Y eager, Rob A

1399886
1549362
1513380
1508636
1399348
1423355
1480141
1397654
1399901
1400211
1409669
1549351
1434090
1494812
1401252
1529805
1400973
1533393
1522304
1397952
1545148
1399679
1493549
1400208
1397710
1398140
1500828
1399098
1438766
1400719
1399691
1498293
1549347
1549408
1401248
1400972
1399688
1399206
1411374
1460557
1545269
1549445
1549463
1506126
1399896
1399682
1398134
1400721
1400361

739
739
739
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Flat Rock, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Westland, M|
Portage, M1
Ubly, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Warren, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Macomb, M
Jackson, Ml
South Lyon, M1
Howell, M1
Levering, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
China, Ml
Midland, M|

Y psilanti, Ml
Holland, M1

Big Rapids, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Clio, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Mussey, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
Marysville, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Clio, Ml
Zeeland, M

Y psilanti, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
China, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Portage, M|
Fenton, Ml
Marshall, Ml
White Lake, M1
Mattawan, M1
Flat Rock, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Litchfield, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM
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293
293
293
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
308
308
308
308
308
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
343
343

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Mason, Johnny L
Ellerhorst, Jon M
Brown, Dion D
LaCroix, David G
Kluck, Robert E
Barnes, Kevin R
Duarard, Gary E
Ketola, Matthew M
Martin, Jason A
Sump, Michael L

Stephenson, Michael A

Hood, Tyler M
Iffland, Jeff S
King, Ron J
Bedard, Danidl P
Martin, Trent
Sims, Byron K
Stebelton, Jesse D

Conklin, Christopher J

Craven, EricD
Wilburn, Michagl A
Tucker, Richard K
Rood, Douglas J
Volker, Brandon P
Bachman, Larry C
Allen, Cody R
Jehnsen, Jeremy W
Oliver, Scott L
Como, Vincent J
Fuerst, Virgil W
Gruden, Trevor J
Palmer, Bradley C
Thompson, Alexis M
Shiery, Terry L
Bond, Thomas K
Cooper, Nicholas J
Leisenring, Gary L
Siders, Michadl R
Tetreau, Joe E
Maynard, Michael E
Johnson, Jeran S
Laroe, Adam C
Good, James D
Watrous, Andrew D
Knowles, Gerald A
Drawe, Mike A
Lara, Paul A

Marsh, Denis L
Childress, Brenden A

1401797
1545903
1514106
1399055
1514897
1549443
1549397
1432247
1401606
1549331
1536348
1547692
1401612
1401612
1401812
1533036
1400109
1416178
1417579
1461972
1540559
1522620
1423357
1549330
1518575
1399689
1491169
1401613
1509586
1397941
1401817
1400360
1443483
1470436
1534443
1397509
1501313
1399902
1399093
1490090
1399262
1398607
1425168
1415535
1443733
1520164
1536747
1517425
1448191

Sorted By Event, Division

733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
727

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.90
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Allen Park, M1
Lansing, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Northville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Kent City, Ml
Farmington Hills, M|
Adrian, Ml
Tecumseh, M|
Lansing, M1
Dowagiac, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Wixom, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Chelsea, M
Kentwood, Ml
Lake Orion, Ml
Holt, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Y psilanti, Ml
Lansing, M1

Y psilanti, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Lansing, M1
Tecumseh, M1
Westland, Ml
Holland, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Litchfield, M
West Olive, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Macomb, M
Milford, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Pt. Huron, MI
Lansing, M1
Dimondale, Ml
Jackson, M1
Parma, M1
Lansing, M1
Watervliet, M|
Beaverton, M|
Flint, M|
Sheridan, Ml
Hudson, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 02:00 PM

Page 18 of 27



Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Regnier, AlexisM
Taylor, John M
Tocco, Stephen M
Welsh, Mark S
Foley, Dan J

Gates, JamesE
Beilfuss, Fletcher R
Schild, Mark A
LaForge, Ryan J
Utter, Melissa A
Horrigan, Kevin M
Soldan, Jeremy A
Clark, Jamie T
Allen, Steve
Hendrixson, Matthew J
Humphry, George W
Behnke, Daniel H
Hunter, Craig T
Phillippi, Robert D
Nawrot, David J
Coleman, James R
Leyrer, BrianE
Joseph, Thomas K
Ball, Chris
Houvener, Eric S
Pizzuti, Jason
Calhoun, Ryan P
Tuinstra, Nicole R
Vaughan, Denise M
Patke, Scott R
Tetreault, Joseph L
Sheridan, Kevin J
Maas, Kirk D
Thomason, Anthony L
Galanos, Matthew S
Sullivan, Josh J
Ritzman, Aaron M
Jackson, Jeffrey L
Harrington, John C
Gmazel, Keith L
Opiela, Brent
Stratton, John B
Hickenbottom, Jim D
Talaski, Robert W
Fischer, Matthew J
Bradfield, Michael J
Pineau, Pete P
Gipson, David J
Bridges, CharlesM

1533775
1530924
1399680
1398139
1549344
1461972
1454563
1549401
1452673
1443734
1417580
1498292
1399457
1399883
1398868
1481825
1398967
1453921
1399889
1504932
1427108
1428653
1400475
1399903
1509585
1398331
1531924
1546651
1401789
1522706
1400206
1549346
1400218
1399692
1399094
1549393
1398135
1401818
1549476
1549482
1518844
1526834
1548226
1503914
1505158
1399901
1400203
1416180
1495296

727
727
727
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Lansing, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Mussey, M|
Britton, M|
Lake Orion, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Sterling Hts, M
Watervliet, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Clio, Ml
Portage, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Saginaw, M|
Harbor Beach, M1
Shelbyville, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Lakeport, Ml
Lansing, M1
Warren, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Westland, Ml
Westland, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Jenison, M1
Allen Park, M1
Lansing, Ml
Macomb, M
Canton, M1
Macomb, M
Kimball, Ml
Pt. Huron, MI
Alden, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Petoskey, M1
Dewitt, M|
Waterford, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Flint, M|
Farmington, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Macomb, M
Chelsea, M
Chelsea, M|
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390
390
390
390
390
390
390
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
437
437
437
437
437
437

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Weese, Michadl L
Lang, Jon J

Waters, Jonathan E
Stanfield, James O
Huey, Logan D
Ampola, LouisM
Reich, Alan J
Slizewski, Robert P
Zumer, Blake
Webber, Anthony F
Olerich, JamesR
Scott, Percy D
Slunjski, Andrej
Keley, WilliamR
Kirkpatrick, John M
Stewart, Daniel R
Lackowski, Jason M
Heath, Tyler M
Crump, Cody A
Bieber, Todd M
Edwards, Brian J
Clark, Bryan J
Allen, Benjamin J
Regnier, Joshua L
Putz, Nickolas

Y ockey, Nelson P
Martin, Blake E
Hubbard, ChrisC
Bolio, Chris G

Bochenek, Christopher J

Lake, Kenneth C
laquinta, Matthew D
Redmond, Ryan R
Jones, Tyler D
Lewis, James J

Hill, Benjamin J
Klein, Trevor J
Spangler, Ryan L
Boyd, Jack R
Czarnowski, Brian P
Hill, Johnathan R
Portalatin, Robby |
Long, Mark B
Short, Patrick L
Raobertson, Mark E
Jeffery, Justin B
Ball, ChrisM

Slater, Nicholas W
Eisenhauer, Scott D

1549342
1428654
1448192
1401803
1526834
1436265
1505158
1509581
1546985
1494811
1399210
1549446
1516630
1430419
1399527
1520203
1397514
1397856
1438402
1493549
1401382
1399887
1400214
1490090
1466023
1463071
1401791
1512673
1452674
1401721
1481942
1519358
1549404
1514897
1399349
1549445
1400974
1549482
1401808
1538688
1399688
1474453
1502775
1400204
1398333
1401800
1504931
1513245
1548226

722
722
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1
Hudson, M1
Allen Park, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Romeo, Ml
Farmington, M|
Westland, M|
West Branch, Ml
Levering, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Caledonia, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Beaverton, MI
Milford, M1
Saranac, M|
Lapeer, Ml

Clio, Ml
Farmington Hills, M|
Flat Rock, Ml
Macomb, M
Lansing, M1
Fruitport, M|
Saginaw, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Lexington, Ml
Sterling Hts, M
Riverview, M|
Holt, Ml
Commerce Twp, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Ubly, MI
Marshall, Ml
China, Ml
Dewitt, M|

Allen Park, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Jackson, M1
Grayling, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Westland, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Big Rapids, Ml
White Lake, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

437 Foster, Nathan D 1448760 718 $31.00 Muskegon, Ml
437 Toporek, Bradley D 1480142 718 $31.00 Warren, Ml

437 Doss, Ryan A 1490262 718 $31.00 Jenison, M

437 Schmaltz, Edwin H 1493272 718 $31.00 Owendae, Ml
437 Mckervey, Chase S 1399261 718 $31.00 Dimondale, Ml
448 Langston, John(Mike) M 1438323 717 $31.00 Trenton, Ml

448 Tucker, EricL 1476731 717 $31.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
448 Langeland, Jared R 1528575 717 $31.00 Allegan, Ml

448 Keene, Nathan | 1549437 717 $31.00 Stockbridge, Ml
448 Robinson, Greg A 1537476 717 $31.00 Lansing, Ml

448 Clark, Brandon L 1401810 717 $31.00 Allen Park, Ml
448 Beckman, Kevin S 1398867 717 $31.00 Stevensville, Ml
448 Dole, Mike A 1418810 717 $31.00 Muskegon, Ml
448 Bublitz, Kevin L 1494986 717 $31.00 Bay City, Ml
448 McKitterick, Michael D 1488015 717 $31.00 Adrian, Ml

448 Martinez, Jack E 1399260 717 $31.00 Dimondae, M
448 Brown, Gerald D 1397790 717 $31.00 Detroit, Ml

460 Curry, Zachary W 1513380 716 $30.00 Westland, Ml
460 Beckner, Sara A 1549341 716 $30.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
460 Toole, Andy O 1399460 716 $30.00 Portage, Ml

460 McMillan, Donald J 1549332 716 $30.00 Lansing, Ml

460 Post, Jesse C 1397942 716 $30.00 Holland, Ml

460 Lambert, Derek J 1462023 716 $30.00 Bay City, Ml

460 Wright, Tierre C 1397790 716 $30.00 Detroit, Ml

467 Frantz, John W 1408815 715 $30.00 Dundee, Ml

467 Bradshaw, Nicholas A 1549344 715 $30.00 Britton, Ml

467 Mills, Carson S 1399681 715 $30.00 Kimball, Ml

467 Ellison, Tracy A 1439728 715 $30.00 Lansing, Ml

467 Lemorie, Christopher R 1507201 715 $30.00 Warren, Ml

467 Neusius, Antoinette R 1507201 715 $30.00 Warren, Ml

467 Mulhollen, Jay L 1533393 715 $30.00 Midland, Ml

467 Del aCruz, David J 1512964 715 $30.00 Cement City, Ml
467 Fohlbrook, Ryan E 1523987 715 $30.00 Byron Center, Ml
467 Stratton, Stephen J 1526834 715 $30.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
467 Thurman, Gary A 1447894 715 $30.00 Chesterfield, Ml
467 Miller, Lillie 1399682 715 $30.00 Kimball, Ml

479 Willard, David A 1399883 714 $30.00 Flat Rock, Ml
479 Wagner, Seth J 1399903 714 $30.00 Flat Rock, Ml
479 Kubiak, Paul R 1409437 714 $30.00 Frankenmuth, M|
479 Conine, Dustin M 1401246 714 $30.00 Battle Creek, M
479 Vitale, Francesco P 1519358 714 $30.00 Commerce Twp, Ml
479 Casagrande, Alex 1476731 714 $30.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
479 Bennett, Andrew C 1506367 714 $30.00 Roya Oak, Ml
479 Adrianse, Sean D 1523986 714 $30.00 Byron Center, Ml
479 Errer, David M 1399344 714 $30.00 Ubly, Ml

479 Haapapuro, Anthony M 1399891 714 $30.00 Flat Rock, Ml
479 Trionfi, Brian W 1397503 714 $30.00 Milford, Ml

479 Morrison, Jeffrey S 1399691 714 $30.00 Kimball, Ml

479 Moses, Jacob M 1506925 714 $30.00 Chesterfield, Ml
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2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

492 Haske, Brian L 1401245 713 $30.00 Battle Creek, M

492 Ponstein, ChrisH 1549349 713 $30.00 Holland, MI

492 Lattuca, Mike A 1400210 713 $30.00 Macomb, M|

492 Taon, John E 1549411 713 $30.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

492 Wyatt, Kenneth W 1549397 713 $30.00 Farmington Hills, Ml

492 Pullins, Mark 1398872 713 $30.00 Stevensville, Ml

492 Moebs, Roy T 1401789 713 $30.00 Allen Park, Ml

492 Hills, Erick A 1397498 713 $30.00 Milford, Ml

492 Rue, Bobby L 1537475 713 $30.00 Lansing, Ml

492 Brunelle, Donad P 1399683 713 $30.00 Kimball, Ml

492 Langolf, Matt C 1399686 713 $30.00 Kimbal, Ml

503 Schlosstein, John 1411788 712 $29.00 lonia, Ml

503 Mains, Wyatt J 1549356 712 $29.00 West Bloomfield, Ml

503 Smith, Randall W 1549363 712 $29.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

503 Frees, Jason J 1549420 712 $29.00 Muskegon, M

503 Berkeypile, Jacob J 1398607 712 $29.00 Jackson, Ml

503 Birchenouif, Brian 1549338 712 $29.00 Sdline, M

503 Shaw, Corey J 1448193 712 $29.00 Hudson, Ml

503 Nixon, Ryan A 1510213 712 $29.00 Lansing, Ml

503 Kirkpatrick, Nicole M 1528754 712 $29.00 Clarkston, Ml

503 Zada, Raymond M 1467905 712 $29.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

503 Tatroe, Trevor L 1481941 712 $29.00 Holt, Ml

514 Bellair, Jordan J 1399888 711 $29.00 Flat Rock, Ml

514 Jerzewski, Jonathon 1400204 711 $29.00 Macomb, Ml

514 Dunlap, Gary W 1398146 711 $29.00 Mussey, Ml

514 Watkins, Matthew A 1549360 711 $29.00 Coldwater, Ml

514 White, Jalen E 1399696 711 $29.00 Kimball, Ml

514 Root, Blake J 1549413 711 $29.00 Boyne City, Ml

514 Fortune, Vergary L 1400111 711 $29.00 Detroit, Ml

514 Bilancetti, Mark A 1401818 711 $29.00 Allen Park, Ml

514 Williams, Bryan A 1475041 711 $29.00 Lansing, Ml

514 Gleason, Donald E 1400889 711 $29.00 Allegan, Ml

514 Welsh, Brendan T 1523941 711 $29.00 Saginaw, Ml

514 Beck, Gregory M 1400978 711 $29.00 China, Ml

514 McL eod, Scott A 1398662 711 $29.00 Warren, Ml

514 Enszer, Jacob R 1521484 711 $29.00 Midland, Ml

514 Fields, Tyler J 1399693 711 $29.00 Kimball, Ml

514 Clark, Michagl J 1503353 711 $29.00 Adrian, Ml

514 Allen, Cory J 1502776 711 $29.00 Grayling, Ml

514 Price, Haneef A 1401467 711 $29.00 Dewitt, Ml

532 Salyer, Todd L 1416180 710 $29.00 Chelsea, Ml

532 Powers, Josh R 1460557 710 $29.00 Portage, Ml

532 Peless, Jason C 1549354 710 $29.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

532 Rath, Brandon M 1443734 710 $29.00 Watervliet, Ml

532 Grefke, Joseph M 1513381 710 $29.00 Westland, Ml

532 Haps, William J 1415534 710 $29.00 Lansing, Ml

532 Taylor, Tre'Shon 1398336 710 $29.00 Westland, Ml

532 Goodwin, Christopher J 1434087 710 $29.00 Howell, MI

532 Howell, Evan L 1533392 710 $29.00 Midland, Ml
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532
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
542
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
554
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
563
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Staley, Glen M
Gauthier, Vern L

Farr, Cody W

Sabol, Keith A

Oien, Marcus K

Brink, Douglas M
Milligan, Christopher C
Lesner, Michael
Fitzpatrick, Maurice R
Wenman, Michagl A
Grocholski, Chris A
Phenix, Daniel J
Moses, Glenn E
Asbury, Bradley M
Palmer, Adam K
Potrykus, Michael Todd
Fish, Edward A
Boucher, Brandon S
Kelly, Tyler K

Rice, Tyler A
Skovranko, Paul J
Loudermilk, Justin J
MacArthur, AlyssaM
Krueger, Ron W
Bigelow, Jack G
Kwiatkowski, Duane T
Wakeland, Jacob M
Hatchigian, Mark
Rogers, Carl E
Wolfe, Ed C

Saville, Todd A
Conway, Patrick M
Morris, Wayne H
Davis, Mike W

Fulks, Edwin E
Phillips, Joe P

Carroll, Ronnie K
Kennedy, Destiny M
Durand, Christopher D
Horrigan, Michael E
Sorensen, Brandon J
Fegan, Ken A

Bredlin, Mike J
Distelrath, Kurt G
Kerr, Stephen W
Fister, Corey D

Payne, Roger B

Sikes, Krystal L
Loiacano, Samuel M

1398743
1397706
1549337
1549386
1549393
1453921
1398866
1549448
1549372
1529086
1415534
1495203
1506925
1399885
1519358
1399351
1397707
1521844
1422969
1549403
1400476
1493548
1408870
1409437
1549389
1413726
1399457
1438322
1424835
1513246
1397498
1397510
1524922
1397857
1477266
1401134
1509585
1397702
1398133
1417579
1411374
1494811
1529086
1438763
1398344
1443733
1513246
1401804
1436264

710
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Hope, M|

Bay City, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Lake Orion, M|
Alden, Ml
Shelbyville, Ml
Stevensville, Ml
Westland, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Lansing, M1
Sheridan, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml

Commerce Twp, Ml

Ubly, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Dexter, M|
Lyons, Ml
Durand, M|
Warren, Ml
Clio, Ml
Lansing, M1
Frankenmuth, M1
Taylor, Ml
Lansing, M1
Portage, M|
Trenton, M1
Allendale, Ml
White Lake, M1
Milford, Ml
Milford, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Saranac, M|
White Pigeon, M|
White Pigeon, Ml
Westland, M|
Bay City, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Levering, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Marysville, MI
Westland, M|
Watervliet, M|
White Lake, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Romeo, M|
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577
577
577
593
593
593
593
593
593
593
593
593
593
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only

Lord, Jory B

Moore, Donald R
VanDeCasteele, Rodney
Machniak, Ronald P
Radziewicz, Mitchell C
Nicholson, James E
Griffin, Patrick R
Dyer, Pat A

Conklin, Brandon M
Keplinger, Brian L
Rath, William H
McBride, Justin R
Williams, Kenneth L
Fletcher, Kevin A
Lanczki, Ray P
Anderson, Andrew C
Heichel, Nicholas A
Moore, Brent A
Lockett, Ebony S
Krist, Jeffrey H
Crain, Steve A
Sturgess, Gregg W
Swinyer, Daniel J
Wooster, Brady L
Knochel, Rodney M
Holmes, Nathan R
Honeysett, Scott M
Bentley, Patrick L
Shaffran, William A
Hazel, Zachary A
Call, Richard M
VanKampen, Peyton J
Mace, John R
Barron, Mike J
Stempien, Daniel B
Magolan, Jimmy M
Jones, Edward G
Schneider, Joshua M
McDonald, Donald G
Magruder, Jamil E
Bell, Terrance L
Coler, KipC
Nottage, Todd J
Witchelhouse, Donald L
St Louis, Ronald W
Russell, Steve J
Harris, Gregory L
Keller, Aaron A
Hatton, Clayton J

Sorted By Event, Division

1399695 706
1400104 706
1490089 706
1418530 705
1418532 705
1417580 705
1529805 705
1533393 705

1400357 705
1470436 705
1443733 705
1491004 705
1397787 705
1416175 704
1397508 704
1398502 704
1545269 704
1401816 704
1401798 704
1514444 704
1507390 704
1508054 704
1480144 704
1485695 704
1397704 703
1399681 703
1475041 703
1466764 703

1528379 703
1400717 703
1397514 703
1397955 703
1398660 703
1399890 702
1549360 702
1398501 702
1430749 702
1399210 702

1549467 702
1401811 702
1549455 702
1400357 702
1447685 702

1397502 702
1465374 702
1397951 702
1397951 702
1532153 702
1505159 702

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Kimball, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Lansing, M1
Farmington, Ml
Farmington, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Midland, M|
Litchfield, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Watervliet, Ml

Sault Sainte Marie, M|

Detroit, Ml
Chelsea, M
Milford, Ml
Warren, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Muskegon, M
Barryton, M|
Warren, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Lansing, M1
Grand Haven, M|
Fowlerville, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Milford, Ml
Holland, M1
Warren, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Warren, Ml
Livonia, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Southgate, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Litchfield, M
Eagle, MI
Milford, Ml
Milford, M1
Holland, M1
Holland, M1
Fenton, Ml
Farmington, M1
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623

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Daniels, Matthew B
Coffey, Christopher D
Binkowski, Michael A
Dunford, Paul H
Harris, Paul L
Jabczenski, Mitchell
Hinderer, William E
Bush, Joseph C
Duran, Brian A

Allen, Greg R

Frank, Ronald J
Pierce, KevinJ

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Pomante, Philip J

2 Bruce, Kyler D

3 Zohott, Richard J

4 Pahr, Nick A

5 Dixson, Jeremy A

6 Michalski, James M

7 Howard, Kyle S

8 Howard, Antar

9 Gundry, Kirt

9 Barta, Darrell J
11 Campbell, Jeffrey S
12 Prater, Anthony
13 Cooper, Nicholas J
14 Risner, William A
14 Sisk, Michael
14 Ross, Ryan C
17 Batka, Bradley F
18 Snay, Joshua
19 Zocharski, Philip D
19 Fortney, Steven P
21 Kingsbury, David S
21 Dole, Mike A
21 Shiery, Sean T
24 Marlett, Steven P
24 Pettenger, Jeremy M
26 Clawson, Nicholas K
27 Skye, Robert T
28 Bellair, Jordan J
29 Beckman, Richard A
30 Oien, Marcus K
31 Stephens, Justin L
31 Zohott, Chandler J

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1401382
1401728
1423355
1398512
1397502
1397503
1536747
1546497
1401727
1399690
1463070
1401382

$33,719.00

Entry
1400209
1545900
1475041
1499208
1398501
1397709
1549456
1399460
1475041
1438322
1448296
1425168
1397509
1400718
1397498
1490263
1443967
1400209
1495297
1476731
1549445
1418810
1470436
1508636
1490262
1434090
1400718
1399888
1412092
1549393
1549444
1475041

702
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701

764
761
758
752
747
745
743
741
741
739
735
729
728
728
728
727
725
722
722
717
717
717
716
716
714
713
711
710
709
708
708

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Prize
$450.00
$300.00
$279.00
$260.00
$243.00
$227.00
$214.00
$202.00
$188.00
$188.00
$174.00
$167.00
$160.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$139.00
$135.00
$131.00
$131.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$117.50
$117.50
$115.00
$112.00
$111.00
$109.00
$107.00
$105.50
$105.50

Farmington Hills, M
Riverview, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Warren, Ml

Milford, M1

Milford, Ml

Flint, M|

Livonia, M1
Riverview, M|
Kimball, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Farmington Hills, M|

From
Macomb, M|
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Warren, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Oak Park, M1
Portage, M|
Lansing, M1
Trenton, M1
Galesburg, Ml
Parma, M1
Milford, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Milford, M1
Jenison, M1
Grand Haven, M|
Macomb, M
Chelsea, M|
West Bloomfield, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Portage, M|
Jenison, Ml
Howell, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Alden, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Lansing, M1
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

33 Hebel, Paul M 1399886 707 $103.00 Flat Rock, Ml

33 Weir, Clayton M 1493140 707 $103.00 Chelsea, Ml

35 Pizzuti, Jason 1398331 706 $101.00 Westland, Ml

36 Anderson, Bryan D 1451461 705 $99.00 Portage, Ml

37 Anderson, Andrew C 1398502 704 $98.00 Warren, Ml

37 Falzon, Jake M 1475379 704 $98.00 New Boston, Ml

37 Reich, Alan J 1505158 704 $98.00 Farmington, Ml

40 Wyatt, Kenneth W 1549397 703 $94.50 Farmington Hills, Ml

40 Madden, DennisR 1398334 703 $94.50 Westland, Ml

42 Phillips, Matthew P 1412698 702 $94.00 Wyoming, Ml

43 Weaver, Gabriel E 1399890 701 $91.50 Flat Rock, Ml
Maynard, Michael E 1490090 701 $91.50 Lansing, Ml
Halstead, Raymond D 1549397 701 $91.50 Farmington Hills, Ml
Slagter, Nicholas C 1490263 701 $91.50 Jenison, M

47 Lemiesz, Daniel D 1418809 700 $89.00 Muskegon, Ml

48 Heichel, Matt W 1545269 698 $89.00 Fenton, Ml

49 Robinson, Greg A 1537476 696 $87.00 Lansing, Ml

49 Haxer, Gary M 1436265 696 $87.00 Romeo, Ml

49 Melching, Ryan M 1399695 696 $87.00 Kimball, MI

52 Tucker, Richard K 1522620 695 $84.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

52 Odom, Brian E 1399679 695 $84.00 Kimball, Ml
Bradfield, Michael J 1399901 693 $82.00 Flat Rock, Ml

54 Collar, Erik D 1400719 693 $82.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
Baker, Damon L 1401554 693 $82.00 Ada, Ml

57 Huizinga, Timothy S 1549451 692 $79.50 Grand Rapids, M|

57 Scopone, CharlesM 1549448 692 $79.50 Westland, Ml

59 LeBlanc, Ralph J 1438322 691 $79.00 Trenton, Ml

60 Verburg, Josh G 1397941 690 $76.50 Holland, MI

60 Hill, Benjamin J 1549445 690 $76.50 Marshal, Ml

60 Donley, Matthew S 1547575 690 $76.50 Grand Ledge, Ml

60 Honeysett, Scott M 1475041 690 $76.50 Lansing, Ml

64 Hatton, Clayton J 1505159 689 $74.00 Farmington, Ml

65 Brazelton, James L 1399891 687 $73.00 Flat Rock, Ml

65 Duarard, Gary E 1549397 687 $73.00 Farmington Hills, Ml

65 Kooienga, Nick J 1397952 687 $73.00 Holland, MI

68 Wrightner, Darren D 1400218 685 $71.00 Macomb, Ml

68 Kavanagh, Jason J 1400210 685 $71.00 Macomb, Ml

70 Griffin, BillieR 1547122 684 $70.00 Canton, Ml

71 Fisher, William B 1399902 683 $67.75 Flat Rock, Ml

71 Millard, Trevor A 1401246 683 $67.75 Battle Creek, M

71 Ouellette, Alex R 1397707 683 $67.75 Bay City, Ml

71 Hojnacki, Jesse J 1399686 683 $67.75 Kimball, Ml

75 Lecik, Alexander L 1549393 682 $63.80 Alden, Ml

75 Bennett, Andrew C 1506367 682 $63.80 Roya Oak, Ml

75 Hazel, Zachary A 1400717 682 $63.80 Ann Arbor, Ml

75 Ziegert, Brian L 1494761 682 $63.80 Jackson, Ml

75 Portalatin, Robby | 1474453 682 $63.80 Jackson, Ml

80 Toole, Andy O 1399460 681 $61.00 Portage, Ml

81 Marcus, DonnaM 1508636 680 $60.50 Portage, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 121st Annua Open Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

81 Sheets, Paul F 1514898 680 $60.50 Lansing, Ml
83 Willard, David A 1399883 679 $58.00 Flat Rock, Ml
83 McCluskey, Joshua 1399901 679 $58.00 Flat Rock, Ml
83 Ellerhorst, Jon M 1545903 679 $58.00 Lansing, Ml
86 Dee, Adam J 1399903 678 $55.00 Flat Rock, Ml
86 Tabor, William A 1400208 678 $55.00 Macomb, Ml
86 Keplinger, Brian L 1470436 678 $55.00 Coldwater, Ml
86 Beatty, Nicholas A 1491003 678 $55.00 Sault Sainte Marie, Ml
90 Morgan, Brad E 1549445 677 $52.50 Marshall, Ml
90 Johnson, Charlie A 1451461 677 $52.50 Portage, Ml
92 Dyer, Pat A 1533393 676 $51.00 Midland, MI
93 Marcus, Steve J 1508636 675 $51.00 Portage, Ml
Flores, Dion T 1399903 674 $49.00 Flat Rock, Ml
9 Reiffer, Chad R 1399088 674 $49.00 Pt. Huron, M
Jakubowski, Stephen H 1427108 674 $49.00 Lakeport, Ml
97 Barron, Mike J 1399890 673 $45.80 Flat Rock, Ml
97 Penxa, Jerome M 1549363 673 $45.80 Clinton Twp, Ml
97 Freeman, John A 1549446 673 $45.80 Grand Rapids, M|
97 Congdon, Jayce W 1447894 673 $45.80 Chesterfield, Ml
97 Lippert, Chad A 1501311 673 $45.80 Lansing, Ml
102 Tucker, Eric L 1476731 672 $42.00 West Bloomfield, M1
102 Sullivan, Josh J 1549393 672 $42.00 Alden, Ml
102 King, Ron J 1401612 672 $42.00 Tecumseh, Ml
105 Casagrande, Alex 1476731 671 $40.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
105 Shaffran, William A 1528379 671 $40.00 Fowlerville, Ml
105 Devine, Ronald A 1522304 671 $40.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,650.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $72,099.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $72,099.00
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